
FECHA  PROVEEDOR O.C. N° IMPUTACION MONTO ACUMULADO

01/06/20011 PRVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-338-SE11 INE 21.087             21.087                     

01/06/2011 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-339-SE11 22-05-003 16000 37.087                     

02/06/2011 PATRICIO GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-340-SE11 22-04-011 238.480 275.567                   

02/06/2011 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-341-SE11 22-03-003 16.300 291.867                   

03/06/2011 VICTOR MUÑOZ FLORES 377-342-SE11 22-04-010 109.630 401.497                   

03/06/2011 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-343-SE11 22-03-003 7.200 408.697                   

03/06/2011 MARIA ISABEL MARIN MORENO 377-344-SE11 22-12-003 112.455 521.152                   
03/06/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-345-CM11 22-04-007 307.680 828.832                   

NULA 377-346- NULA 0 828.832                   

03/06/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-347-CM11 22-04-001 298.402 1.127.234                

06/06/2011 JOSE LUIS BRAVO GUAJARDO 377-348-SE11 22-09-005 65.688 1.192.922                

06/06/2011 EGIDIO OLIVARES DUQUE 377-349-SE11 22-12-003 77.777 1.270.699                

07/06/2011 ALARMAS DE PACIFICO LTDA. 377-350-SE11 22-08-002 17.850 1.288.549                

07/06/2011 INSUMOS BAILEY LTDA. 377-351-SE11 22-04-001 12.840 1.301.389                

07/06/2011 COMERCIALIZADORA DE ARTICULOS DE FERRETERIA 377-352-SE11 22-02-002 1.280.202 2.581.591                

07/06/2011 COMERCIALIZADORA DE ARTICULOS DE FERRETERIA 377-353-SE11 22-02-002 2.133.432 4.715.023                

08/06/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-354-CM11 22-04-001 23.599 4.738.622                

08/06/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-355-CM11 22-04-009 83.010 4.821.632                

08/06/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-356-CM11 22-04-009 28.341 4.849.973                

09/06/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-357-CM11 29-05-001 46.735 4.896.708                

09/06/2011 EMPRESA DE CORREOS DE CHILE 377-358-SE11 22-05-004 415.000 5.311.708                

10/06/2011 PATRICIO GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-359-SE11 22-04-011 181.920 5.493.628                

10/06/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-360-CM11 22-04-009 338.782 5.832.410                

13/06/2011 PATRICIO GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-361-SE11 22-04-011 101.300 5.933.710                

13/06/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-362-SE11 22-03-001 2.262.950 8.196.660                

13/06/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-363-SE11 22-03-001 374.735 8.571.395                

14/06/2011 TECHNOSYTEMS CHILE S.A. 377-364-CM11 29-06-001 332.968 8.904.363                

14/06/2011 DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTDA. 377-365-SE11 22-04-011 1.084.852 9.989.215                

14/06/2011 DISTRIBUIDORA BARRERA Y CIA. LTDA. 377-366-SE11 22-04-011 517.007 10.506.222             

15/06/2011 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA LTDA. 377-367-SE11 22-03-003 16.300 10.522.522             

15/06/2011 C.A.F.S.A. PAMELA AVILA ROJAS E.I.R.L. 377-368-SE11 22-04-010 305.949 10.828.471             

15/06/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-369-CM11 22-04-009 70.463 10.898.934             

16/06/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S..A. 377-370-CM11 INE 13.038 10.911.972             

16/06/2011 GUSTAVO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-371-SE11 22-12-003 177.778 11.089.750             

16/06/2011 JUAN RUPERTO CANCINO GARRIDO 377-372-SE11 22-04-010 256.797 11.346.547             

16/06/2011 JUAN RUPERTO CANCINO GARRIDO 377-373-SE11 22-04-010 170.495 11.517.042             

16/06/2011 VERA HERMANOS LTDA. 377-374-SE11 22-06-002 678.300 12.195.342             

22-04-011 964.376 13.159.718             

16/06/2011 EMPRESA EL MERCURIO S.A.P. 377-375-SE11 22-07-001 60.726 13.220.444             

17/06/2011 LEXIX NEXIS CHILE LTDA. 377-376-SE11 22-04-002 111.540 13.331.984             

17/06/2011 JUAN TAPIA PONCE 377-377-SE11 22-04-001 333.200 13.665.184             

20/06/2011 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA LTDA. 377-378-SE11 22-03-003 16.500 13.681.684             

20/06/2011 EDITORIAL JURIDICA DE CHILE 377-379-SE11 22-04-002 39.976 13.721.660             

21/06/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-380-SE11 22-03-001 448.985 14.170.645             

ORDENES DE COMPRAS EMITIDAS MES JUNIO DE  2011
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ORDENES DE COMPRAS EMITIDAS MES JUNIO DE  2011

21/06/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-381-SE11 22-03-001 1.200.720 15.371.365             

22/06/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-382-CM11 29-06-001 215.496 15.586.861             

22/03/003 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA LTDA. 377-383-SE11 22-03-003 33.000 15.619.861             

23/06/2011 GUSTAVO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-384-SE11 21-04-003 1.111.100 16.730.961             

23/06/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-385-CM11 29-06-001 215.949 16.946.910             

24/06/2011 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA LTDA. 377-386-SE11 22-03-003 16.600 16.963.510             

24/06/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-387-SE11 22-04-009 30.000 16.993.510             

28/06/2011 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA LTDA. 377-388-SE11 22-03-003 33.200 17.026.710             

28/06/2011 PATRICIO GUAJAEDO DIAZ 377-389-SE11 22-04-011 118.762 17.145.472             

28/06/2011 SOC. LUISA GARCIA NUÑEZ Y CIA LTDA. 377-390-SE11 22-03-003 16.600 17.162.072             

28/06/2011 COMERCIAL INTEGRAL S.A. 377-391-SE11 22-04-009 50.163 17.212.235             

28/06/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-392-SE11 22-03-001 345.400 17.557.635             

28/06/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-393-SE11 22-03-001 1.422.773 18.980.408             

29/06/2011 PATRICIO GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-394-SE11 22-04-011 97.670 19.078.078             

22-04-012 35.690 19.113.768             

30/06/2011 ALARMAS DEL PACIFICO LTDA. 377-395-SE11 22-08-002 17.850 19.131.618             

30/06/2011 PATRICIO GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-396-SE11 22-04-011 41.793 19.173.411             

30/06/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-397-CM11 22-04-009 95.903 19.269.314             

30/06/2011 VICTOR MUÑOZ FLORES 377-398-SE11 24-01-007 16.770 19.286.084             

30/06/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-399-SE11 22-03-001 648.900 19.934.984             

30/06/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-400-SE11 22-04-011 21.300 19.956.284             

30/06/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA. 377-401-SE11 22-03-001 116.000 20.072.284             

20.072.284TOTAL $ 
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